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N-TRON™ 508FX2
508FX2

+ |EEE 802.3 1613
+ NEMATS1/TS2
. ABS
+ 10/100 BaseTX RJ-45 =<6
+ 100BaseFX =<2 ST SC
. -40 85
. 10/100BaseTX MDIX
. 2.6Gb/s
+« DIN
. 10 30vDC
. Duplex 2 LED
+ IGMP
¢+ VIAN
+ QoS
+  N-View™ OPC
508FX2 COM
DB9
IGMP 508FX2
IGMP
VLAN VLAN 2
QoS QoS
QoS
508FX2
508FX2 1

N-View OPC
N-TRON  N-View OPC HMI
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OPC
N-View OPC
N-TRON 508FX2
DIN
508FX2
MTBF M
N-TRON 508FX2
6 10/100BaseTX
2
100BaseFX 200Mb/s
2
LED
N-TRON 508FX2  * " |EEE802.3 10/100BaseTX
4,000 MAC
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S508FX2

508FX2
508FX2-A-XX-S 10/100BaseTX <6 <2
508FXE2-AXX-YY 10/100BaseTX <6 <2
A= A N-View N
-A N-View
XX = ST SC YY= 15 40 80
S=-20 70 -40 85
MAC 4,000 2km* 15km** 40km** 80km**
20s -A TX -19dBm | -15dBm | -5dBm -5dBm
2.1ps RX -32dBm | -29dBm | -34dBm | -34dBm
2.6Ghls 1310nm | 1310nm | 1310nm | 1550nm
S8mm 2.3 10/100BaseTX RJ-45 =<6
150mm 5.9 100BaseFX sc ST =<2
97mm 38
711 158lbs
DIN 35mm 9600 n 8 1
10 30vDC 10cm
250mA@24V 254em
8.5AMp/0.2ms@24V
FCC Part 15 Class A,
20 70 /40 85 UL 1604 (US & Canada)
10 95 CLASS |, DIV 2, GROUPS AB,C,D,T4A
0 10,000 0 3000m ATEX Zone 2, Category 3G, EEx nL IIC (0316686U)
CE: EN61000-6-2,4, EN55011, EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6
200g@10ms
50g 5 200Hz 3
PN
- - <P wxatt B #
T103-0023 FREHHILX HAKEAN1-9-13 6 F
10BaseT >Cat3 TEL : 03-3270-5926  FAX : 03-3245-1695
100BaseTX >Cats TEL : 06-6946-7751 TEL : 052-581-7291
100BaseFX 50 62.5/125um URL : httpz/Avww.shoshin.co.jp
7 10/125um E-mail : is@shoshin.co.jp 070914
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